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THE KENNEL CLUB

AMBER'S VAGABOND V D TOETESTEIJN (IMP

NLD)

CAIRNBRAID ONWABA LUKIMBI OF GLADSHEIM

(IMP BEL)

CIRTAP'S HERTOGIN FREYA VAN QIRA-T AT

GENETIKA (IMP SWE)

CRUNCHCROFT NIGHTINGALE IN ORANJEWEG
DANIELLA VOM THYROWBERG TO GLADSHEIM

(IMP DEU)

DUCKHILLS THISTLEDOWN DANCE OF EMMI

OVER TWYBROOK (IMP SWE)
GLADSHEIM WILLOW AT VALKIRA

KERFKOOIKER APOLLO
KERFKOOIKER ATHENA

MILLHANGER ROCKY CREEK

SENSATION VOM TESPELKOOI OF VALLEYRISE

(IMP DEU)
TWYBROOK BARENHAUTER

TWYBROOK CHARMING PRINCE

TWYBROOK FROSCHKONIG
TWYBROOK FUNDEVOGEL

TWYBROOK MISTLE MAGNUM

TWYBROOK ROTKAPPCHEN OF GEDULD

TWYBROOK STRUWWELPETER

TWYBROOK SWEET PRINCESS

01/07/2024 10:27:47

AR0904094

AS0906359

AP0902928

AMO01269101
AP0903587

AT0906049

AV04306801

AS03703202

AS03703204

AS01494408

AS0903914

BA20671704

AZ14072203

BA20671703

BA20671706

AW01495502

BA20671702

BA20671705

AZ14072201

Health - DNA Test Report: DNA - vWDB

08/04/2014

10/06/2015

03/04/2012

26/01/2011
11/05/2012

17/07/2016

24/09/2018

16/09/2015

16/09/2015

22/04/2015

15/06/2015

03/07/2023

27/04/2022

03/07/2023

03/07/2023

07/03/2019

03/07/2023

03/07/2023

27/04/2022

Dog
Bitch

Bitch

Bitch

Bitch

Bitch

Dog

Bitch

Bitch

Bitch

Dog

Dog

Dog

Dog

Dog

Bitch

Dog

Bitch

Utility - Kooikerhondje

INGO-BENNY VOM STURMFELD

TERRA DOMA'S LEPIDUS LAJOS
MARE

CIRTAP'S J-M PRINS TROY VAN
KOEL

CRUNCHCROFT INVINCIBLE
KNOPJE VOM TESPELKOOI

NEN'SAM LUE VON NENRUB

CIRTAP'S HERTOG KIPLING V TIRA-
C AT LODDONSIDE (IMP SWE)

JEMILE DU MOULIN DE LA COMBE
(IMP FRA)

JEMILE DU MOULIN DE LA COMBE
(IMP FRA)

JEMILE DU MOULIN DE LA COMBE
(IMP FRA)

QUDYJAC ENAPAY VON
JOMARQUITEIRA
MAILO

GENETIKA RUMPELSTILTSKIN

MAILO
MAILO

VITOVANI'S IMILLO D'GABHI

MAILO
MAILO

GENETIKA RUMPELSTILTSKIN

EXIT'S ORANGE AMBER V.D
TOETESTEIIN (ATCAHO0393NLD)

CAIRNBRAID KOOKAI

CIRTAP'S HERTOGIN Q-M QIRANDA V

ESP
CRUNCHCROFT HONEYSUCKLE

CIRTAP'S PRINSES JARA VAN KELLY-

E

CIRTAP'S PRINSES EMMA VAN
WIRRE-E (ATCAS00102SWE)

DANIELLA VOM THYROWBERG TO
GLADSHEIM (IMP DEU)

MILLHANGER AMELIA
MILLHANGER AMELIA
MILLHANGER EMBER

PROUDLY PRESENT PEEKJE VOM
TESPELKOOI (ATCAP01473DEU)

QUNACK'S FAVOR LIGHT FOR
TWYBROOK (IMP NLD)

DUCKHILLS THISTLEDOWN DANCE
OF EMMI OVER TWYBROOK (IMP
SWE)

QUNACK'S FAVOR LIGHT FOR
TWYBROOK (IMP NLD)

QUNACK'S FAVOR LIGHT FOR
TWYBROOK (IMP NLD)

DUCKHILLS THISTLEDOWN DANCE
OF EMMI OVER TWYBROOK (IMP
SWE)

QUNACK'S FAVOR LIGHT FOR
TWYBROOK (IMP NLD)

QUNACK'S FAVOR LIGHT FOR
TWYBROOK (IMP NLD)

DUCKHILLS THISTLEDOWN DANCE
OF EMMI OVER TWYBROOK (IMP
SWE)

19/09/2014

09/12/2016

16/12/2014

28/03/2017
29/01/2014

07/03/2018

09/11/2020

30/03/2016

09/12/2016

12/09/2019

25/01/2017

18/09/2023

18/09/2023

18/09/2023

18/09/2023

18/09/2023

18/09/2023

18/09/2023

23/05/2023

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear



AR Health - DNA Test Report: DNA - VWIB

THE KENNEL CLUB

UNOSTA EMERALD EARL AT GENETIKA AG03307902 30/07/2006
VALLEYRISE ILLUSTRATION AV03310901 03/08/2018

VALLEYRISE INSPIRATION AT MAPLECOOMBE  AV03310904 03/08/2018

22 records found

01/07/2024 10:27:47

CHRISKOOI'S OCTAVIUS (IMP EST)

CHRISKOOI'S OCTAVIUS (IMP EST)

Utility - Kooikerhondje

AXEL JOY OF MAY AT UNOSTA

DANCER'S INCA V.D. TOETESTEIIJN  13/05/2014 Clear
AT UNOSTA (IMP NLD)

SENSATION VOM TESPELKOOI OF 14/06/2022 Clear
VALLEYRISE (IMP DEU)

SENSATION VOM TESPELKOOI OF 17/01/2023 Clear
VALLEYRISE (IMP DEU)



